Jonty Haddon

Team Event
Gambit 3 Division 3
Gambit 5 Division 4

Gambit 7 Division 5

Organisation

Nottinghamshire Chess
Association

Nottinghamshire Chess
Association

Nottinghamshire Chess
Association

Score Games Unfinished

2

1

2%,

4

Excluding
Defaults

2 from 2
1 from 2

2% from 4

Percentage
100%
50%

62%



